
Burrville State Fire School
Fall 2010 Firefighter I Course
 Hours Subject

Tues. 9/7/10 Night 1 3 Orientation/History
Thurs. 9/9/10 Night 2 3 Response & Size-up
Tues. 9/14/10 Night 3 3 Fire Behavior
Thurs. 9/16/10 Night 4 3 Building Construction
Tues. 9/21/10 Night 5 3 Survival/Rehab
Thurs. 9/23/10 Night 6 3 Qual./Safety/SCBA Lecture
Sat. 9/25/10 Day 1 8 SCBA/PPE/Mask Fit Tests
Sun. 9/26/10 Day 2 8 SCBA/PPE/Mask Fit Tests
Tues. 9/28/10 Night 7 3 NIMS
Thurs. 9/30/10 Night 8 3 Forcible Entry/Ventilation
Tues. 10/5/10 Night 9 3 Ropes & Knots
Thurs. 10/7/10 Night 10 3 Ropes & Knots
Sat. 10/9/10 Day 3 8 Ladders
Sun. 10/10/10 Day 4 8 Ladders
Tues. 10/12/10 Night 11 3 Communications/LCD
Thurs. 10/14/10 Night 12 3 Make-up
Tues. 10/19/10 Night 13 3 Fire Prevention/Public Education/Communications
Thurs. 10/21/10 Night 14 3 Search & Rescue
Sat. 10/23/10 Day 5 8 Search & Rescue
Sun. 10/24/10 Day 6 8 Forcible Entry/Ventilation
Tues. 10/26/10 Night 15 3 Extinguishers
Thurs. 10/28/10 Night 16 3 Loss Control
Tues. 11/2/10 Night 17 3 Water Supply Lecture & Tanker Shuttle
Thurs. 11/4/10 Night 18 3 Hose, Nozzles & Fire Streams
Sat. 11/6/10 Day 7 8 Hose, Nozzles & Fire Streams & Hydrants
Sun. 11/7/10 Day 8 8 Hose, Nozzles & Fire Streams & Loss Prevention
Tues. 11/9/10 Night 19 3 Protection Systems & Cause & Determination
Thurs. 11/11/10 Night 20 3 Wildland Fire Suppression
Tues. 11/16/10 Night 21 3 Car Fires (CFA)
Thurs. 11/18/10 Night 22 3 Safety - Markings & Container Shapes
Sat. 11/20/10 Day 9 8 Fire Suppression & Extinguishers (WHFD)
Sun. 11/21/10 Day 10 8 Physical & Chemical Properties & Health Hazards
Tues. 11/23/10 Night 23 3 Resources & Metering
Tues. 11/30/10 Night 25 3 Scene Control/IM/Response Objectives
Thurs. 12/2/10 Night 26 3 Terrorism & WMD
Sat. 12/4/10 Day 10 8 PPE & Product Control
Sun. 12/5/10 Day 11 8 Rescue & Decontamination
Tues. 12/7/10 Night 27 3 JPR Review
Thurs. 12/9/10 Night 28 3 Pratical Exam Review
Tues. 12/14/10 Night 30 3 HM Ops - Practical Exam Review
Sat. 12/18/10 Day 12 8 Practical Exam
Tues. 12/21/10 Night 31 3 Review Final Exam
Tues. 12/28/10 Night 32 3 Final Exam

Date

Fee: $600.00


